District

19A
198B
20A
208B
20C
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Name
Ron O
Roosevelt T
Dustin S.
Vincent W
John M
Mike G
Patrick L
Thomas M
JimS

ReaR
Gary D

Gary C

DanY

Ted C
Michael W
Doug R
Ray B

Scott L
Dan M
Nancy R
Glen G
Bob P
Raymond L
Ken B.
Nick W
Freddie B
Wellington R
Mae R

Karl W
Vanessa S
Quinsetta M
Edward U
Robert A
Beverly R
James A
Karen Z
Gene A
Harvey J
Bruce B
Michael T

Phone
(330)388-8316
(330)459-1559
(330) 524 5833
(330)201-2135
(330)217-4681
(330)554-4310
(234) 600-4303
(330) 559-9902
(330)261-6256

(330) 347-308
(330) 242-6563

(234)228-8394

(330)317-7248

(419)239-1529
(440)396-5069
(440)821-9339
(440)222-3017

(419)656-5302
(440)853-6768
(440)639-2302
(330)876-0258
(440)645-8892
(440)716-0940
440-305-3973

(440)746-9333
(216)430-4351
(216)731-0670
(216)926-1238
(216)406-2273
(216)253-6500
(216)253-6315
(216)392-7669
(216)430-9113
(216)482-7899
(216)618-9370
(216)375-1959
(440)339-1429
(216)533-3050
(216)389-0672
(216)383-0308

ronoaks@earthlink.net
specialneedschair@area54.org
weralll@juno.com
vincentflirt@hotmail.com
mcpeekjohn@yahoo.com
mikkgb8@aol.com
patman8696@aol.com
ThomasMartin1957 @yahoo.com

reareynolds@yahoo.com
garydaubner@gmail.com

butchcrum67@yahoo.com

Yoder

tcamella@hotmail.com
mwyant01l@gmail.com

rayray_44001@yahoo.com

snlang0308@aol.com
district21 @area54.org

whitelobe@yahoo.com
PyleDriver2004@yahoo.com
raymondlee0713@wowway.com
ken.baratko@gmail.com
nwil4@att.net
fabriskey@yahoo.com
wellington.ramos.br@gmail.com

KarlWinfrey@ymail.com
vmsmith29@hotmail.com
Quinsetta@att.net

ausbrookenterprises@yahoo.com
Russell

tnk2000@roadrunner.com
g.aikins98 @gmail.com
hjustmann@gmail.com
bruce@bpbogart.com
michaeltimanjr@yahoo.com


mailto:werall1@juno.com
mailto:district21@area54.org
mailto:ken.baratko@gmail.com

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
57
58
60
61
62
SP

Michael R
Bob S
Glenn D
Peter P
Jerry P
Tom L
Jeff S
Diane K
Diane K
Eric Price
David A
EdB
Justin C
Nelson M

Wellington R

(216)761-5602
(216)926-9653
(440)781-4481
(330)774-6536
(216)870-1131
(330)564-3627
(440)341-1963
(440)333-5432
(440)333-5432
(216)322-4574
(330)220-6127
(330)938-3214
(440)567-4857
(440)632-5384

(216)731-0670

mrichardson@knpanel.com
bobsinchak@yahoo.com
gdumonthier65@yahoo.com
pjpetroff@yahoo.com
jerryparker8 @gmail.com

didikrach@gmail.com
didikrach@gmail.com
davnpegl963@yahoo.com

ejbraidic@yahoo.com
jtcolonl1@yahoo.com

wellington.ramos.br@gmail.com



Ronald Oaks
Roosevelt Tisdel
David Rinella
Vincent Waldron
John McPeek II
Mike Golub
Patrick Logan
Thomas Martin
Jim Shively

Rea Reynolds
Gary Daubner

Gary Crum

Dan

Ted Camella
Michael Wyant
Doug Richards
Ray Boyle

Scott Lang

Dan Mix

Nancy Replogle
Glen Grandbouche
Bob Pyle

Raymond Lee

Nick Willis

Freddie Breskey
Wellington Ramos
Mae Robinson

Karl Winfrey
Vanessa Smith
Quinsetta Murdock
Edward Uitenham
Robert Ausbrook Jr
Beverly

James Adams
Karen Zehe

Gene Aikins
Harvey Justmann
Bruce Bogart
Michael Timan Jr.



Michael Richardson
Bob Sinchak

Glenn Dumonthier Jr
Peter Petroff

Jerry Parker

Tom Loraditch

Jeff Semplak

Diane Krach

Diane Krach

Eric Price

David Aufmuth

Ed Braidic

Justin Colon

Nelson Miller

Wellington Ramos



